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Today We have entered the Year 2024. Everybody is looking for New Calendar, Because if you are a student or working person. you always like holidays. 




	Language	English
	Pages	12
	Size	9 MB
	Source	Online Source





It will provide information about Indian holidays, festivals, and some other important occasions. If you are interested in downloading this calendar in English, you have to save the link provided below in this article. In fact, India is a country where festivals occur every day.









Diwali, Holi, Rakshabandhan, and Krishna Janmashtami are famous Indian festivals. If you want accurate information about every festival, then you should obtain this “Calendar 2024 PDF.”




People of various religions live in India, and they all coexist harmoniously. Whether it’s Diwali or Eid, all festivals are celebrated with great enthusiasm. That’s why India is often referred to as a country of universal religion.










Every person in the world desires to visit India at least once. In this calendar, you will find festivals and holidays related to all religions. Additionally, information about the festivals mandated by the Government of India is also included.















Year 2024 Festivals and Dates




	1 Jan	Monday	New Year’s Day
	13 Jan	Saturday	Lohri
	14 Jan	Sunday	Makar Sankranti
	15 Jan	Monday	Pongal
	17 Jan	Wednesday	Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
	25 Jan	Thursday	Hazarat Ali’s Birthday
	26 Jan	Friday	Republic Day
	10 Feb	Saturday	Lunar New Year
	14 Feb	Wednesday	Vasant Panchami
	14 Feb	Wednesday	Valentine’s Day
	19 Feb	Monday	Shivaji Jayanti
	24 Feb	Saturday	Guru Ravidas Jayanti
	6 Mar	Wednesday	Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti
	8 Mar	Friday	Maha Shivaratri/Shivaratri
	12 Mar	Tuesday	Ramadan Start (Tentative Date)
	20 Mar	Wednesday	March Equinox
	24 Mar	Sunday	Holika Dahana
	25 Mar	Monday	Holi
	25 Mar	Monday	Dolyatra
	28 Mar	Thursday	Maundy Thursday
	29 Mar	Friday	Good Friday
	31 Mar	Sunday	Easter Day
	5 Apr	Friday	Jamat Ul-Vida (Tentative Date)
	9 Apr	Tuesday	Chaitra Sukhladi
	9 Apr	Tuesday	Ugadi
	9 Apr	Tuesday	Gudi Padwa
	11 Apr	Thursday	Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitar (Tentative Date)
	11 Apr	Thursday	Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitar (Tentative Date)
	13 Apr	Saturday	Vaisakhi
	14 Apr	Sunday	Mesadi / Vaisakhadi
	14 Apr	Sunday	Ambedkar Jayanti
	17 Apr	Wednesday	Rama Navami
	21 Apr	Sunday	Mahavir Jayanti
	23 Apr	Tuesday	First day of Passover
	1 May	Wednesday	International Worker’s Day
	8 May	Wednesday	Birthday of Rabindranath
	12 May	Sunday	Mothers’ Day
	23 May	Thursday	Buddha Purnima/Vesak
	16 Jun	Sunday	Fathers’ Day
	17 Jun	Monday	Bakrid/Eid ul-Adha (Tentative Date)
	21 Jun	Friday	June Solstice
	7 Jul	Sunday	Rath Yatra
	17 Jul	Wednesday	Muharram/Ashura (Tentative Date)
	21 Jul	Sunday	Guru Purnima
	4 Aug	Sunday	Friendship Day
	15 Aug	Thursday	Independence Day
	15 Aug	Thursday	Parsi New Year
	19 Aug	Monday	Raksha Bandhan (Rakhi)
	26 Aug	Monday	Janmashtami
	26 Aug	Monday	Janmashtami (Smarta)
	7 Sep	Saturday	Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinayaka Chaturthi
	15 Sep	Sunday	Onam
	16 Sep	Monday	Milad un-Nabi/Id-e-Milad (Tentative Date)
	22 Sep	Sunday	September Equinox
	2 Oct	Wednesday	Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
	3 Oct	Thursday	First Day of Sharad Navratri
	9 Oct	Wednesday	First Day of Durga Puja Festivities
	10 Oct	Thursday	Maha Saptami
	11 Oct	Friday	Maha Navami
	11 Oct	Friday	Maha Ashtami
	12 Oct	Saturday	Dussehra
	17 Oct	Thursday	Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti
	20 Oct	Sunday	Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chauth)
	31 Oct	Thursday	Halloween
	31 Oct	Thursday	Naraka Chaturdasi
	31 Oct	Thursday	Diwali/Deepavali
	2 Nov	Saturday	Govardhan Puja
	3 Nov	Sunday	Bhai Duj
	7 Nov	Thursday	Chhat Puja (Pratihar Sashthi/Surya Sashthi)
	15 Nov	Friday	Guru Nanak Jayanti
	24 Nov	Sunday	Guru Tegh Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day
	21 Dec	Saturday	December Solstice
	24 Dec	Tuesday	Christmas Eve





This calendar is available at the beginning of the year. Therefore, we have provided a complete file for the New Year in English. The link is provided below in this article.
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